
  

  

 Safety Gate Alerts

Alert number SR/00109/26

Notifying country Czechia

Product category Chemical products

Type Consumer

Product Refill for electronic cigarettes

Name NIC SALTS POWER BY ELFBAR

Packaging description Plastic bottle with screw cap placed in a plastic bag and
cardboard box

Brand ELFLIQ

Type / number of model NIC SALT POWER BY ELFBAR, COOL MINT
NIC SALTS POWER BY ELFBAR, BLUE RAZZ ICE
NIC SALTS POWER BY ELFBAR, BLUEBERRY RASPBERRY
POMEGRANATE
NIC SALTS POWER BY ELFBAR, BLUEBERRY ROSE MINT
NIC SALTS POWER BY ELFBAR, CHERRY LEMON PEACH
NIC SALTS POWER BY ELFBAR, DOUBLE APPLE
NIC SALTS POWER BY ELFBAR, GRAPE CHERRY
NIC SALTS POWER BY ELFBAR, GREEN GRAPE ROSE
NIC SALTS POWER BY ELFBAR, LEMON LIME
NIC SALTS POWER BY ELFBAR, MANGO PEACH
NIC SALTS POWER BY ELFBAR, PINEAPPLE COLADA
NIC SALTS POWER BY ELFBAR, PINEAPPLE ICE
NIC SALTS POWER BY ELFBAR, RASPBERRY LYCHEE
NIC SALTS POWER BY ELFBAR, STRAWBERRY CHERRY LEMON
NIC SALTS POWER BY ELFBAR, WATERMELON CHERRY

Batch number ELP036985 BLUEBERRY ROSE MINT
ELP036985 COOL MINT
ELP036985 LEMON LIME
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ELP036985 MANGO PEACH
ELP036985 PINEAPPLE COLADA
ELP036985 PINEAPPLE ICE
ELP036986 CHERRY LEMON PEACH
ELP036986 GREEN GRAPE ROSE
ELP036986 STRAWBERRY CHERRY LEMON
ELP044206 BLUE RAZZ ICE
ELP044206 WATERMELON CHERRY
ELP044208 DOUBLE APPLE
ELP044208 GRAPE CHERRY
ELP044208 RASPBERRY LYCHEE
ELP047234 BLUEBERRY RASPBERRY POMEGRANATE

Barcode 4895261106662
4895261106679
4895261106686
4895261106693
4895261106709
4895261106716
4895261106723
4895261106730
4895261106754
4895261106761
4895261106778
4895261106785
4895261106808
4895261106839
4895261106846

Product description Refill for electronic cigarettes in a single package, e-liquid
volume: 30 ml, nicotine concentration: 50 mg/ml

Risk type Chemical

Risk description The product contains an excessive amount of liquid (declared
value: 30 ml) and an excessive concentration of nicotine (50
mg/ml). This can lead to accidental consumption of a high
dose of nicotine. Nicotine is acutely toxic and may endanger
the safety of the user, especially if the product comes into
contact with the skin or is ingested.

Legal provisions (at EU
level) and European

standards against which the
product was tested and did

not comply

The product does not comply with the requirements of the
Tobacco Products Directive.

Country of origin People's Republic of China

Measures ordered by public
authorities

Withdrawal of the product from the market
Retailer
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